Lutheran Woman's Quarterly and Website Maintenance Fee Remittance Form (2024)

. .

- -

_

-- -

LWML GROUP INFORMATION:	
Group Name C	hurch/City
Address <i>Quarterly</i> is to be mailed to	
Attention	
Group Treasurer's name	LWML Zone
Treasurer's phone Treasurer's phone	rer's email
REMITTANCE INFORMATION:	
Number of <i>Quarterly</i> subscriptions requested	#
Multiply by rate (1-9 copies, \$7.50 each; 10 or more c	opies, \$6.00 each) x
SUBTOTAL	= \$
Add Yearly Website Maintenance Fee (**see expl	anation below) + \$ <u>10.00</u>
TOTAL REMITTANCE DUE	= \$
Make checks payable to: LWML Kansas District	
Mail <u>only</u> this form and the payment to: (DO N	<u>NOT</u> send a district remittance voucher)

Marj Aufdemberge LWML Kansas District Distribution Manager 2232 E. Elk Drive Lincoln, Kansas 67455

Contact information: (email) <u>distribution@kansaslwml.org</u> (phone) 785-524-3981

**<u>Website Maintenance Fee explanation</u>: This \$10.00 fee helps pay the website web hosting fee (paid yearly), the website domain registration (paid yearly), and the website administrator's fee (paid every six months). It takes all of these things to make the website work for our district, our zones, our groups, and all of our members, congregations, and guests who use the LWML Kansas District website. The website has an abundance of information that group, zone, and district leaders use and share with others to keep everyone informed. It is requested that ALL groups in the LWML Kansas District please pay this minimal annual fee, and it is very much appreciated. Thank you for your support of the LWML Kansas District website.